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1-10 Gbps Security & Monitoring Solutions

FlowMon Probe Product List

P/N * Brand Name Monitoring Interfaces Cabling type

FlowMon Probe 1000 no 1x 10/100/1000 Ethernet Copper RJ-45 CAT5 1U 4,3x45,1x50,8 1,7x17,8x20
FlowMon Probe 1000 no 1x 10/100/1000 Ethernet Fiber LC 1U 4,3x45,1x50,8 1,7x17,8x20
FlowMon Probe 2000 no 2x 10/100/1000 Ethernet Copper RJ-45 CAT5 1U 4,3x45,1x50,8 1,7x17,8x20
FlowMon Probe 2000 no 2x 10/100/1000 Ethernet Fiber LC 1U 4,3x45,1x50,8 1,7x17,8x20
FlowMon Probe 4000 no 4x 10/100/1000 Ethernet Copper RJ-45 CAT5 1U 4,3x45,1x50,8 1,7x17,8x20
FlowMon Probe 4000 no 4x 10/100/1000 Ethernet Fiber LC 1U 4,3x45,1x50,8 1,7x17,8x20
FlowMon Probe 10000 no 1x 10G Ethernet Copper CX4 CX4 1U 4,3x45,1x50,8 1,7x17,8x20
FlowMon Probe 10000 no 1x 10G Ethernet Fiber LC 1U 4,3x45,1x50,8 1,7x17,8x20
FlowMon Probe 10000 no 1x 10G Ethernet Fiber SC 1U 4,3x45,1x50,8 1,7x17,8x20
FlowMon Probe 2000 Pro yes 2x 10/100/1000 Ethernet SFP cage Transceiver dependent 4U 17,7x48,2x50,2 7x19x19,8
FlowMon Probe 10000 Pro yes 1x 10G Ethernet XFP cage Transceiver dependent 4U 17,7x48,2x50,2 7x19x19,8

All models includes 1x 10/100/1000 Ethernet administrative port

** width with rails (width without rails - 43,0 cm) - for 1U Probes only
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HW 
Acceleration Connetors Form 

Factor
Dimensions ** 
(HxWxD) cm

Dimensions ** 
(HxWxD) in

FP1000-CU-xxx
FP1000-MM-xxx MMF 62.5/50 μm
FP2000-CU-xxx
FP2000-MM-xxx MMF 62.5/50 μm
FP4000-CU-xxx
FP4000-MM-xxx MMF 62.5/50 μm
FP10000-CU-xxx
FP10000-MM-xxx SR - MMF 62.5/50 μm
FP10000-SM-xxx LR - SMF 9 μm
FP2000Pro-MM-xxx
FP10000Pro-MM-xxx

FlowMon Probes are offered with built-in collector application - FlowMon Monitoring Center (FMC) or Caligare Flow Inspector (CFI)
* xxx stands for FMC or CFI according to the used collector application
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